
NOVEMBER 2019 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 TOT

Alameda - 1 Orange - 11

American HS 28     28 Edison HS    14  14

Emery HS 19 13  32 Emerson Choice Academy          

Irvington HS 25 25  50 Fountain Valley High School    12  12

Mission San Jose HS 27 26  53 Katella HS          

Moreau Catholic HS          La Quinta HS 23 15  38

Oakland Charter HS 18 12  30 Laguna Beach HS    13  13

Oakland Tech. HS 22 15  37 Mater Dei High School 20 12  32

The College Preparatory School 27 18  45 Northwood HS 25 19  44

Contra Costa - 2 San Clemente HS 22  9  31

Athenian School 25 19  44 Troy HS 24     24

Clayton Valley HS 17 11  28 Villa Park HS 16     16

College Park HS 25 16  41 Whittier Christian HS 20 15  35

Salesian HS 19 11  30 Riverside - 12

Fresno - 3 Hemet HS 19 12  31

Buchanan HS 22 14  36 La Siera HS          

Clovis North HS 26     26 Sacramento - 13

Clovis West HS 25 16  41 Elk Grove HS 14  5  19

Kern - 4 Florin HS 15 15  30

Bakersfield Christian HS 14  5  19 Franklin HS 25 17  42

Frontier HS          Laguna Creek HS 24 17  41

Liberty HS 23 17  40 Mira Loma HS 26 19  45

Stockdale HS 26 19  45 Pleasant Grove HS 22 17  39

West HS (Kern)  7  7  14 Sheldon HS 15 14  29

Los Angeles  LA CITY - 5 San Bernardino - 12

Immaculate Heart HS 20 15  35 Chino Hills HS 19  9  28

Marlborough School 26 18  44 Los Osos High School 18  9  27

Marymount HS 21 12  33 Rancho Cucamonga HS          

Wildwood School 14  9  23 San Diego - 14

Windward School 24 12  36 Canyon Crest Academy 29 26  55

Los Angeles  NE - 6 Carmel Valley Middle School 26     26

Claremont HS 14     14 Cathedral Catholic HS          

Damien HS 21  4  25 Del Norte HS 26 27  53

Diamond Bar HS 25 24  49 Helix HS          

La Canada HS 25 20  45 La Jolla Country Day School 25 17  42

Mark Keppel High School 22 16  38 La Jolla HS 26 18  44

Polytechnic School 17 15  32 Maranatha Christian School 19 11  30

San Marino HS 25 20  45 Pacific Trails MS 27 23  50

Southlands Christian Schools 22 19  41 Patrick Henry HS 19 12  31

The Webb School 25 10  35 Rancho Buena Vista HS 22 15  37

Los Angeles  NW - 7 San Marcos HS 22 15  37

El Camino Real Charter HS 22 18  40 Santa Fe Christian Schools 25 20  45

Granada Hills Charter HS 12  4  16 The Bishop's School 26 26  52

Harvard-Westlake School 25 24  49 Torrey Pines HS 26 28  54

Sierra Canyon School 25 24  49 San Francisco - 15

Los Angeles  SE - 8 Archbishop Riordan HS 25     25

CA Acad. of Math-Sci 22     22 Brightworks School  6  6  12

Rolling Hills Prep 24 14  38 Jewish Community HS 25 15  40

Los Angeles  SW - 8 Lowell HS 27 23  50

Chadwick School 25 16  41 SF University HS 21 10  31

New Roads School 18 10  28 The Bay School 15  6  21

Palos Verdes High School 25 21  46 San Joaquin - 2

Palos Verdes Penin. HS 27 23  50 Lincoln High School 24 14  38

Redondo Union HS 26 20  46 San Luis Obispo - 10

South HS 26 21  47 Mission College Prep Catholic 17 11  28

Vistamar School          San Mateo - 16

Marin - 9 Aragon High School          

Marin Academy          Carlmont HS 30 28  58

San Domenico School 27 15  42 Crystal Springs Uplands School 22 13  35

Sir Francis Drake HS 12  7  19 Eastside College Prep. 17 13  30

Monterey - 10 Menlo Atherton HS 28 24  52

Carmel HS 20     20 Menlo School 27 26  53

Robert L. Stevenson School 23 23  46 Notre Dame HS 19 13  32

Santa Catalina School          Nueva School 29 21  50



Sacred Heart School 26 18  44 Saratoga HS 27 30  57

San Mateo High School 26 23  49 The Harker School- Upper 25 18  43

Sequoia HS 25 18  43 The Harker School-Middle 30 30  60

Woodside HS 25 10  35 Valley Christian School 29 28  57

Santa Barbara - 10 Valley International Academy 10  5  15

Cate School 25 20  45 William C. Overfelt HS 20 14  34

Dos Pueblos HS 27 17  44 Santa Cruz - 10

Santa Clara - 17 Scotts Valley School 18     18

Andrew P. Hill School  6 10  16 St. Francis HS 13     13

Archbishop Mitty HS 25 23  48 Sonoma - 9

Bellarmine College Prep. 26 20  46 Maria Carrillo High School 22 16  38

Henry M. Gunn HS    22  22 Piner HS  9  6  15

Leland HS 20 26  46 Santa Rosa HS 21 12  33

Los Gatos HS 25 18  43 Stanislaus - 2

Lynbrook HS 30 30  60 Mountain House HS 22 16  38

Milpitas HS          Ventura - 18

Mindset          Moorpark HS          

Notre Dame High School 19 14  33 Newbury Park HS 25 17  42

Piedmont Hills HS 27 25  52 Oaks Christian School 25 24  49

Presentation HS 22 16  38 Westlake HS 23 17  40

Redwood Middle School          Yolo - 2

Saint Francis High School 26 17  43 Davis Sr. HS 25 20  45

Santa Teresa HS 26 15  41

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

12Vivek A - Lynbrook HS 11Aman J - Del Norte HS

12William C - Mission San Jose HS 11Michael J - Menlo School

12Emma G - The Harker School-Middle Campus 11Kripa K - Irvington HS

12Chris G - Mission San Jose HS 11Kyungbong K - San Mateo High School

12Angelina H - The Harker School-Middle Camp 11Matthew L - San Marino HS

12Jonathan H - Lynbrook HS 11Sebastian L - Harvard-Westlake School

12Dylan H - Lowell HS 11Phillip M - Sierra Canyon School

12Kyle L - Valley Christian School 11Nilay M - Saratoga HS

12Brennan L - South HS 11Gabriel M - Carlmont HS

12Alor S - Stockdale HS 11Sumith N - Torrey Pines HS

12Tobey S - The Bishop's School 11Andrew P - La Jolla HS

12Ethon S - Pacific Trails MS 11Andrew P - Del Norte HS

12Vittal T - Valley Christian School 11Andy Q - Dos Pueblos HS

12Katherine T - Menlo School 11Neeraj R - Menlo Atherton HS

Vivek A, Lynbrook HS Eric O, Torrey Pines HS

Edward B, Davis Sr. HS Evan R, The Bishop's School

Daniel C, Torrey Pines HS Alor S, Stockdale HS

Wendy C, Oaks Christian School Satyam S, Del Norte HS

William C, Mission San Jose HS Tobey S, The Bishop's School

Preston F, Saratoga HS Ethon S, Pacific Trails MS

Lisa F, Saratoga HS Janice T, Athenian School

Emma G, The Harker School-Middle Campus Kadin T, Valley Christian School

Ishir G, Leland HS Vittal T, Valley Christian School

Chris G, Mission San Jose HS Andrew T, Menlo School

Angelina H, The Harker School-Middle Campus Katherine T, Menlo School

William H, Lynbrook HS Tony W, Diamond Bar HS

Jonathan H, Lynbrook HS Brandon W, Saratoga HS

Jared H, Irvington HS Anthony W, Saratoga HS

Dylan H, Lowell HS Allen W, Robert L. Stevenson School

Aman J, Del Norte HS Vivian W, Saratoga HS

Kripa K, Irvington HS Tyler W, Harvard-Westlake School

Kyungbong K, San Mateo High School Sophie W, Canyon Crest Academy

So K, Lynbrook HS Jonathan X, The Harker School-Middle Campus

Kyle L, Valley Christian School Darren Y, Carlmont HS

Matthew L, San Marino HS Gavin Y, Piedmont Hills HS

Karen L, Saratoga HS Jonathan Y, Leland HS

Sebastian L, Harvard-Westlake School Andrew Z, Lynbrook HS

Chen L, Sheldon HS William Z, The Harker School-Middle Campus

Brennan L, South HS Joseph Z, Saratoga HS

Derek L, Torrey Pines HS David Z, Lynbrook HS

Ethan L, The Harker School-Middle Campus Tom Z, Oaks Christian School

Dustin M, The Harker School-Middle Campus Joshua Z, Carlmont HS

Phillip M, Sierra Canyon School Adam Z, Carlmont HS

Nilay M, Saratoga HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

12Brandon W - Saratoga HS 11Evan R - The Bishop's School

12Sophie W - Canyon Crest Academy 11Satyam S - Del Norte HS

12Jonathan X - The Harker School-Middle Camp 11Nicole S - Piedmont Hills HS

12Darren Y - Carlmont HS 11Janice T - Athenian School

12Joseph Z - Saratoga HS 11Kadin T - Valley Christian School

12Joshua Z - Carlmont HS 11Andrew T - Menlo School

11Akash A - Palos Verdes Penin. HS 11Vivek V - San Marcos HS

11Claire B - The College Preparatory School 11Tony W - Diamond Bar HS

11Edward B - Davis Sr. HS 11Anthony W - Saratoga HS

11Ankit B - Canyon Crest Academy 11Vivian W - Saratoga HS

11Daniel C - Torrey Pines HS 11Tyler W - Harvard-Westlake School

11Wendy C - Oaks Christian School 11Sebastian W - The College Preparatory School

11Emma C - Marlborough School 11Jerry X - Piedmont Hills HS

11William D - San Mateo High School 11Alan Y - Canyon Crest Academy

11Preston F - Saratoga HS 11Ella Y - The Harker School-Middle Campus

11Lisa F - Saratoga HS 11Gavin Y - Piedmont Hills HS

11Alex G - Valley Christian School 11David Z - Lynbrook HS

11David H - Lynbrook HS 11Tom Z - Oaks Christian School

11William H - Lynbrook HS 11Annli Z - Nueva School

11Jared H - Irvington HS

60Lynbrook HS 46Robert L. Stevenson School

60The Harker School-Middle Campus 45Cate School

58Carlmont HS 45Davis Sr. HS

57Saratoga HS 45La Canada HS

57Valley Christian School 45Mira Loma HS

55Canyon Crest Academy 45San Marino HS

54Torrey Pines HS 45Santa Fe Christian Schools

53Del Norte HS 45Stockdale HS

53Menlo School 45The College Preparatory School

53Mission San Jose HS 44Athenian School

52Menlo Atherton HS 44Dos Pueblos HS

52Piedmont Hills HS 44La Jolla HS

52The Bishop's School 44Marlborough School

50Irvington HS 44Northwood HS

50Lowell HS 44Sacred Heart School

50Nueva School 43Los Gatos HS

50Pacific Trails MS 43Saint Francis High School

50Palos Verdes Penin. HS 43Sequoia HS

49Diamond Bar HS 43The Harker School- Upper School Campus

49Harvard-Westlake School 42Franklin HS

49Oaks Christian School 42La Jolla Country Day School

49San Mateo High School 42Newbury Park HS

49Sierra Canyon School 42San Domenico School

48Archbishop Mitty HS 41Chadwick School

47South HS 41Clovis West HS

46Bellarmine College Prep. 41College Park HS

46Leland HS 41Laguna Creek HS

46Palos Verdes High School 41Santa Teresa HS

46Redondo Union HS 41Southlands Christian Schools


